
Sheet1

Page 1

UK Briis kontrollujumine

27.september 2021.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 EHA,Charlotte Lukie 2010 33,02

2 ROONI,Lenna 2010 34,90

3 PAIDRE,Sofia 2011 36,90

4 EHA,Laurette 2011 37,50

5 METSUR,Karolin 2011 38,79

6 SELL,Simona 2012 41,73

7 TILLEMANN,Anne Emilie 2011 45,05

8 KAMBERG,Ketrin 2011 45,28

9 SAAR,Renate 2012 45,60

10 EELRAND,Romi 2011 48,89

11 PLATO,Luisa 2011 49,34

12 VANNUS,Elerii 2011 49,98

13 ROASTO,Lenna 2011 50,75

14 SALOMETS,Karolin 2011 53,60

Poeglapsed

1 KÄÄR,Hugo 2008 34,32

2 KOTKIN,Luka 2010 35,54

3 REBANE,Mark 2010 37,24

4 MURUMAA,Artur 2009 38,19

5 SHUSTROV,Sevastian 2010 38,31

6 ADLER,Aksel 2011 39,22

7 RANNALA,Dominic 2011 40,92

8 LAHT,Joonas 2012 44,59

9 KÜNNAPAS,Norman 2011 45,19
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10 HANSEN,Leho 2010 45,26

11 AHVEN,Kristofer 2012 53,27

12 KARISALU,Sander 2011 54,20

50 m rinnuliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 PAIDRE,Sofia 2011 45,92

2 METSUR,Karolin 2011 49,32

3 EHA,Laurette 2011 52,11

4 TILLEMANN,Anne Emilie 2011 53,81

5 VANNUS,Elerii 2011 54,23

6 SELL,Simona 2012 56,47

7 SAAR,Renate 2012 56,59

8 EELRAND,Romi 2011 57,92

9 ROASTO,Lenna 2011 1.03,60

10 SALOMETS,Karolin 2011 1.06,28

11 KAMBERG,Ketrin 2011 1.07,42

Poeglapsed

1 KÄÄR,Hugo 2008 48,47

2 REBANE,Mark 2010 49,36

3 MURUMAA,Artur 2009 54,44

4 RANNALA,Dominic 2011 56,90

5 SHUSTROV,Sevastian 2010 57,51

6 KÜNNAPAS,Norman 2011 1.01,81

7 LAHT,Joonas 2012 1.05,10

8 HANSEN,Leho 2010 1.05,25

9 KARISALU,Sander 2011 1.07,06

50 m liblikujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 EHA,Charlotte Lukie 2010 41,10
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1 ROONI,Lenna 2010 41,10

Poeglapsed

1 KOTKIN,Luka 2010 47,49

2 ADLER,Aksel 2011 51,11

3 AHVEN,Kristofer 2012 59,81

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 PLATO,Luisa 2011 54,79

Poeglapsed

1 AHVEN,Kristofer 2012 59,81
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